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Golfweek Conference Challenge

Spirit Hollow Golf Course
2016 Golfweek Conference Challenge
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Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 02

Team

Kansas 287
Texas A&M University 283
San Jose State 278
James Madison 292
Lipscomb University 289
Southern lllinois 297
lowa 292
McNeese State 285

Charleston Southern 290
Miami University(OH) 295
Missouri - Kansas City 297
Idaho 303

276
287
291
289
281
282
208
302
302
292
302
314

Scores

283
289
293
285
297
294
284
289
293
299
295
297

846
859
862
866
867
873
874
876
885
886
894
914
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1
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T8
T4
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T8

T13

T13
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T20
T8

T13

T25

T17

T20

T38

T25

T38

T25

T30

T30

T20

T17
T4

T20

T25

T36

T20
29

T30

T17

T30

T36

T38

T46

T42

T38

T30

T42

T56

Finish
T1

T1
3

a b

T6

T6

T8

T8

T8

T8
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12

17
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T23
T23
T23
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T31
T31

33
T34
T34
T34
T34

38
T39
T39
T39
T42
T42
T42

T45

Player

Chase Hanna
Chandler Phillips
Raymond Knoll
Daniel Sutton

R.J. Keur

Dawson Armstrong
Matt Murray

Eric Ansett

Peyton Wilhoit
Matthew Walker
Ryan Cole

Scott Munger
Daniel Hudson
Brian Ohr

Daniel O'Loughlin
Maxwell Miller
Alex Henderson
Charlie Hillier
Cameron Champ
Stoney Crouch

Art Griffin

McCain Schellhardt
Matt Cowgill
Carson Seals
Poom Pattaropong
Andreas Krokeide
Duncan McNeill
Francois Lagraulet
Will Barnett

Kevin Velo

Matt Greenfield
Shota Ozaki
Hunter Howell
Brandon Carlson
Alex Moorman
Patrick Flavin
Kavan Eubank
Alejandro Villasana
Callahan Elzey
Greg Conrad
Ryan Porch
Carson Schaake
Austin James
Luke Gannon

Hubert Tisserand

Golfweek Conference Challenge

Spirit Hollow Golf Course
2016 Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 02

Team

Kansas

Texas A&M University
lowa

Kansas

Charleston Southern
Lipscomb University
San Jose State
Lipscomb University
Southern lllinois

lowa

James Madison

San Jose State
Kansas

Miami University(OH)
McNeese State
Texas A&M University
James Madison
Kansas

Texas A&M University
Lipscomb University
Charleston Southern
Missouri - Kansas City
James Madison
Southern lllinois
James Madison
McNeese State
McNeese State
Missouri - Kansas City
San Jose State

San Jose State
Southern lllinois
James Madison
Lipscomb University
Southern lllinois
Kansas

Miami University(OH)
Texas A&M University
McNeese State

Miami University(OH)
Miami University(OH)
Idaho

lowa

Charleston Southern
Southern lllinois

Missouri - Kansas City

72
68
69
69
72
75
71
69
74
74
73
68
75
71
71
71
71
74
73
72
77
75
75
72
73
72
69
72
68
71
73
75
73
78
72
76
71
73
73
75
73
74
70
80

76

67
71
71
69
69
65
70
71
69
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68
75
68
71
74
70
72
72
71
73
73
71
75
74
75
76
76
72
72
74
73
74
72
69
76
68
77
76
77
78
78
76
78
71

82

Scores
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71
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72
72
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74
73
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68
72
69
73
71
72
75
76
80
75
75
72
77
76
75
79
75
75
75
72
74
76
78
75

69
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210
211
213
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214
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218
218
218
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220
220
220
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220
221
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223
223
224
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225
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226
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226
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Start

T44
T48
T48
T50
T46
T53
T56
T44

55
T50
T50
T53

58

59

60

Finish Player

T45 Alex Schaake
T47 Chris Carew
T47 Josh Gliege
49 Enrique Marin
T50 Jake Ezell
T50 Sam Meuret
T50 Tom Atkins
53 Mikey Feher
54 Hayden Ritter
55 Jack Hermeston
56 Jakob Garstecki
57 Cam Solomon
58 Klaus Ganter
59 Derrick Villarreal
- Sean Talmadge

Golfweek Conference Challenge

Spirit Hollow Golf Course
2016 Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 02

Team

lowa

Idaho

Texas A&M University
Idaho

Charleston Southern
lowa

McNeese State
Lipscomb University
Idaho

Missouri - Kansas City
Missouri - Kansas City
Miami University(OH)
Idaho

Charleston Southern
San Jose State

75
73
79
79
71
78
78
76
78
74
77
80
84
89

77
81
75
76
82
78
80
76
79
81
78
76
82
85

Scores

75
74
74
74
77
74
72
79
75
78
79
79
76
79
74
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242
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Golfweek Conference Challenge
Spirit Hollow Golf Course
2016 Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 02

Team/Player (seed)

1 Kansas 287 276 283 846
T Chase Hanna (1) 72 67 67 206
4 Daniel Sutton (4) 69 69 72 210
T12 Daniel Hudson (3) 75 68 72 215
T18 Charlie Hillier (2) 74 72 72 218
T34 Alex Moorman (5) 72 76 75 223
2 Texas A&M University 283 287 289 859
T Chandler Phillips (2) 68 71 67 206
T12 Maxwell Miller (4) 71 70 74 215
T18 Cameron Champ (1) 73 71 74 218
T34 Kavan Eubank (3) 71 77 75 223
T47 Josh Gliege (5) 79 75 74 228
3 San Jose State 278 291 293 862
T6 Matt Murray (4) 71 70 72 213
T12 Scott Munger (1) 68 75 72 215
T26 Kevin Velo (2) 71 74 75 220
T26 Will Barnett (3) 68 72 80 220
60 Sean Talmadge (5) 0 0 74 74

4 James Madison 292 289 285 866
T8 Ryan Cole (1) 73 68 73 214
17 Alex Henderson (2) 71 72 73 216
T23 Matt Cowgill (4) 75 75 69 219
T23 Poom Pattaropong (5) 73 75 71 219
T31 Shota Ozaki (3) 75 74 72 221
5 Lipscomb University 289 281 297 867
T6 Dawson Armstrong (1) 75 65 73 213
T8 Eric Ansett (2) 69 71 74 214
T18 Stoney Crouch (3) 72 73 73 218
33 Hunter Howell (4) 73 72 77 222
53 Mikey Feher (5) 76 76 79 231
6 Southern lllinois 297 282 294 873
T8 Peyton Wilhoit (3) 74 69 71 214
T23 Carson Seals (5) 72 74 73 219
T31 Matt Greenfield (2) 73 73 75 221
T34 Brandon Carlson (1) 78 69 76 223
T42 Luke Gannon (4) 80 71 75 226
7 lowa 292 298 284 874
3 Raymond Knoll (2) 69 71 69 209
T8 Matthew Walker (1) 74 74 66 214
T42 Carson Schaake (4) 74 76 76 226
T45 Alex Schaake (5) 75 77 75 227
T50 Sam Meuret (3) 78 78 74 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 McNeese State 285 302 289 876
T12 Daniel O'Loughlin (1) 71 74 70 215
T26 Andreas Krokeide (2) 72 76 72 220
T26 Duncan McNeill (3) 69 76 75 220
38 Alejandro Villasana (4) 73 76 75 224
T50 Tom Atkins (5) 78 80 72 230
9 Charleston Southern 290 302 293 885
5 R.J. Keur (3) 72 69 70 211
T18 Art Griffin (2) 77 73 68 218
T42 Austin James (1) 70 78 78 226
T50 Jake Ezell (4) 71 82 77 230
59 Derrick Villarreal (5) 89 85 79 253
10 Miami University(OH) 295 292 299 886
T12 Brian Ohr (2) 71 71 73 215
T34 Patrick Flavin (1) 76 68 79 223
T39 Greg Conrad (3) 75 78 72 225
T39 Callahan Elzey (4) 73 77 75 225
57 Cam Solomon (5) 80 76 79 235
11 Missouri - Kansas City 297 302 295 894
T18 McCain Schellhardt (5) 75 71 72 218
T26 Francois Lagraulet (2) 72 72 76 220
T45 Hubert Tisserand (1) 76 82 69 227
55 Jack Hermeston (3) 74 81 78 233
56 Jakob Garstecki (4) 77 78 79 234
12 303 314 297 914
T39 Ryan Porch (1) 73 78 74 225
T47 Chris Carew (3) 73 81 74 228
49 Enrique Marin (5) 79 76 74 229
54 Hayden Ritter (4) 78 79 75 232
58 Klaus Ganter (2) 84 82 76 242
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Golfweek Conference Challenge
Spirit Hollow Golf Course

2016 Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 02

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

P. Flavin Miami (OH) 2.75 -3 C. Phillips Texas A&M  3.70 -9 D. Armstrong Lipscomb  4.33 -8
A. Krokeide McNeese 283 -2 C. Hanna Kansas 3.83 -5 M. Greenfield S lllinois 442 -7
D. Sutton Kansas 283 -2 R. Knoll lowa 3.87 -4 A. James Charles So 4.42 -7
M. Schellhardt UMKC 283 -2 P. Wilhoit S lllinois 393 -2 M. Walker lowa 442 -7
C. Champ Texas A&M  2.92 -1 A. Henderson J. Madison 3.97 -1 E. Ansett Lipscomb 450 -6
D. Hudson Kansas 292 -1 R. Keur Charles So  3.97 -1 C. Hanna Kansas 458 -5
B. Carlson S lllinois 292 -1 S. Munger SJSuU 397 A1 S. Crouch Lipscomb 458 -5
M. Greenfield S lllinois 292 -1 C. Hillier Kansas 397 -1 R. Knoll lowa 4.67 -4
M. Miller Texas A&M 292 -1 D. Sutton Kansas 397 A1 R. Keur Charles So 4.67 -4
B. Ohr Miami (OH) 2.92 -1 D. O'Loughlin ~ McNeese 3.97 -1 T. Atkins McNeese 4.67 -4
R. Cole J. Madison 292 -1 M. Murray SJSuU 400 E D. O'Loughlin  McNeese 467 -4
P. Pattaropong J. Madison 3.00 E P. Pattaropong J. Madison 4.00 E C. Seals S lllinois 4.67 -4
C. Hanna Kansas 3.00 E R. Cole J.Madison 4.00 E A. Villasana McNeese 475 -3
C. Phillips Texas A&M  3.00 E B. Ohr Miami (OH) 4.00 E D. Sutton Kansas 475 -3
R. Keur CharlesSo 3.00 E D. Armstrong  Lipscomb 400 E M. Murray SJSuU 475 -3
C. Carew Idaho 3.00 E E. Ansett Lipscomb 4.03 +1 A. Henderson J. Madison 4.75 -3
J. Gliege Texas A&M  3.00 E D. Hudson Kansas 4.03 +1 P. Wilhoit S lllinois 483 -2
C. Solomon Miami (OH) 3.00 E M. Miller Texas A&M  4.03 +1 J. Garstecki UMKC 483 -2
K. Eubank Texas A&M  3.00 E A. Griffin Charles So  4.03 +1 K. Velo SJSuU 483 -2
C. Hillier Kansas 3.00 E M. Schellhardt UMKC 4.03 +1 W. Barnett SJSU 483 -2
D. McNeill McNeese 3.00 E M. Cowgill J. Madison  4.07 +2 H. Tisserand UMKC 492 1
M. Murray SJSU 3.00 E F. Lagraulet UMKC 4.07 +2 C. Elzey Miami (OH) 4.92 -1
Eagles Birdies Pars
C. Schaake lowa 1 |D. Armstrong Lipscomb 15 |R. Keur Charles So 43
C. Hanna Kansas 1 |M. Murray SJSU 15 |P. Wilhoit S lllinois 40
D. Armstrong Lipscomb 1 |C. Phillips Texas A&M 14 |C. Champ Texas A&M 39
M. Walker lowa 1 |A. James Charles So 14 |D. Sutton Kansas 39
D. Sutton Kansas 1 |C. Hanna Kansas 12 |C. Hillier Kansas 38
M. Schellhardt UMKC 1 |R. Knoll lowa 12 |C. Hanna Kansas 38
A. Henderson J. Madison 12 |S. Ozaki J. Madison 38
S. Munger SJSU 12 |R. Cole J. Madison 38
D. O'Loughlin McNeese 12 |R. Knoll lowa 37
M. Cowgill J. Madison 11 |R. Porch Idaho 37
B. Carlson S lllinois 11 |A. Krokeide McNeese 37
M. Greenfield S lllinois 11 |K. Velo SJSU 37
M. Miller Texas A&M 11 |F. Lagraulet UMKC 36
A. Griffin Charles So 11 |C. Phillips Texas A&M 36
C. Seals S lllinois 11 |B. Ohr Miami (OH) 36
E. Ansett Lipscomb 11 |H. Howell Lipscomb 36
P. Pattaropong J. Madison 11 |D. Hudson Kansas 36
R. Cole J. Madison 10 |H. Tisserand UMKC 36
J. Ezell Charles So 10 |W. Barnett SJSU 35
P. Flavin Miami (OH) 10 |J. Hermeston UMKC 35
B. Ohr Miami (OH) 10 M. Walker lowa 35
D. Hudson Kansas 10 |A. Moorman Kansas 34
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Golfweek Conference Challenge
Spirit Hollow Golf Course
2016 Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 02

Average score per round

Course Complete Rounds

1 2016 Golfweek Conference Challenge 73.88
2 2016 Golfweek Conference Challenge 74.22 59
3 2016 Golfweek Conference Challenge 73.67 60

Total Average Scores

2016 Golfweek Conference Challenge 73.92

Spirit Hollow Golf Course: 2016 Golfweek Conference Challenge

double o double average
11 4 a2 6| 45 7 1 1 14 4] 427 +0.35
9| 4| a0 +0.33
2 5[ s27 37 [ 14 6 3
15| 3| 215 +0.30
3| 3 183 9 [ 40 11
12| 3] 190 +0.28
4| S| 566 19 30 6 5 17| 4| 445 7018
5 4 a37 7 [ 37 16 13| 4| 439 +0.17
6| 4| 420 11 | 38 10 1 1| 4| 352 +0.17
7 3| 154 9| 42 7 2 5| 4| 437 +0.15
3| 3| 183 +0.03
9 4] a0 3| 38 15 4
7| 3| 154 +0.03
10 5 575 15 | 36 7 2
8| 4| 431 +0.03
1 [ a4 352 8 | 37 14 1 o 2T 30 003
12[ 3 190 2 [ 41 15 2 w1 51 579 002
13/ 4 439 8| 36 14 2 6| 4| 429 +0.02
14| 4| 427 5 35 15 4 1 41 5| 566 -0.05
15 3 [ 215 7 [ 31 19 3 10 5] 575 -0.07
2 27 042
16 4 [ 304 11 | 40 5 4 S| S 0
17 [ 4| 445 6| 39 13 2
18] 5[ 579 13 | 35 11 1
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Golfweek Conference Challenge
Spirit Hollow Golf Course
2016 Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 02

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

LSSl B2l VRS reI:t\i/veera}[gepar UCCH [l MRS reI:t\i/\:atgepar LS [ Vel re|:t\i/vezgepar
6| 4| 429 +0.42 151 3| 215 +0.47 14| 4| 427 +0.35
17| 4| 445 +0.32 6| 4| 429 +0.34 9| 4| 410 +0.33
151 3] 215 +0.31 9| 4| 410 +0.24 151 3| 215 +0.30
16| 4| 3% +0.22 17| 4| 445 +0.24 121 3| 190 +0.28
10| 5] 575 +0.22 5| 4| 437 +0.22 17| 4| 445 +0.18
1| 4| 426 +0.22 10| 5| 575 +0.22 13 4| 439 +0.17
11| 4] 352 +0.17 3] 3| 183 +0.19 11 4| 352 +0.17
13| 4] 439 +0.14 12 3| 190 +0.19 5| 4| 437 +0.15
14| 4| 427 +0.14 16| 4| 394 +0.14 1| 4| 426 +0.10
5| 4| 437 +0.14 14| 4| 427 +0.12 71 3| 154 +0.03
18| 5] 579 +0.10 18 5| 579 +0.08 8| 4| 431 +0.03
9| 4| 410 +0.07 13 4| 439 +0.07 3|1 3| 183 +0.03
3] 3| 183 +0.07 4| 5] 566 +0.07 16| 4| 394 +0.03
121 3] 190 +0.02 1] 4| 426 -0.02 18 5| 579 +0.02
4| 5] 566 +0.00 11 4| 352 -0.03 6| 4| 429 +0.02
71 3| 154 -0.08 71 3| 154 -0.03 41 5] 566 -0.05
8| 4| 431 -0.15 8| 4| 431 -0.08 10| 5| 575 -0.07
2| 5| 527 -0.42 2| 5| 527 -0.19 2| 5| 527 -0.42
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Golfweek Conference Challenge
Spirit Hollow Golf Course
2016 Golfweek Conference Challenge
Dates: Sep 30 - Oct 02

1] 4| a6 24 124 2| 4| 4
2 [ 5[ 527 5[ 80 69 19 5
3 3 183 19 [124 | 34 1
4| 5[ 566 45 [103 [ 17 12 1
5 4 a37 19 [117 [ 37 3 2
6 4| 429 24 [107 [ 30 12 s
7 [ 3 154 2 [133 ][ 17 2
8| 4 [ 431 36 [121 18 3
o 4 410 22 [111 31 13 1
10 5| 575 40 [ 95 [ 29 11 3
1| 4| 352 25 [117 [ 31 4 1
12 3| 190 13 [126 | 36 3
13 4| 439 28 [105 [ 40 5
14 || 4 [ a27 26 [103 ][ 39 7 3
15 3| 215 15 (103 | 42 17 1
16| 4| 304 1 21 [118 [ 31 6 1
17 | 4 [ 445 16 [112 [ 41 g | 1
18 5| 579 42 95 30 o 2
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